
BULATS Sample Paper EN00 - Answer Key 
 
Listening 
 
Part One 
 
1 B 
2 A 
3 A 
4 B 
5 A 
6 C 
7 C 
8 B 
9 C 
10 C 
 

Part Two 
 
Conversation One 11 Saunders 
 12 0161 318 005 
 13 computer printer(s) 
 14 6/six 
 
Conversation Two 15 Langley Road/Rd 
 16 (the) 29(th) (of) March / 

March (the) 29(th) 29/3 / 
3/29 

 17 London Road/Rd 
 18 packing/packaging 
 
Conversation Three 19 Ollero 
 20 north-west/northwest/north 

west 
 21 (the) 14(th) (of) June / June 

(the) 14(th) / 14/6 / 6/14 
 22 air/airfreight 

 
Part Three 
 
Section 1 
 
23 D 
24 H 
25 E 
26 B 
27 G 
 

Section 2 
 
28 F 
29 A 
30 H 
31 C 
32 B 

Part Four 
 
Section One 
 
33 C 
34 A 
35 B 
36 C 
37 C 
38 A 
 

Section Two 
 
39 B 
40 B 
41 B 
42 A 
43 C 
44 A 
 

Section Three 
 
45 A 
46 B 
47 C 
48 B 
49 B 
50 B 



Reading and Language Knowledge 
 
Part One 
 
Section One 
 
51 B 
52 C 
53 B 
54 B 
55 A 
56 C 
57 B 
 

Section Two 
 
58 B 
59 D 
60 A 
61 A 
62 D 
63 D 
 

Section Three 
 
64 B 
65 A 
66 C 
67 C 
68 A 
69 B 

Section Four 
 
70 the 
71 was 
72 so 
73 Since 
74 is 
 
Part Two 
 
Section One 
 
75 B 
76 C 
77 A 
78 D 
79 B 
80 C 
81 A 
 

Section Two 
 
82 A 
83 D 
84 B 
85 C 
86 B 
 

Section Three 
 
87 the 
88 while/when 
89 could 
90 every 
91 had 

Section Four 
 
92 B 
93 C 
94 B 
95 A 
96 D 
97 A 
 

Section Five 
 
98 C 
99 A 
100 B 
101 D 
102 C 
103 C 
 

Section Six 
 
104 time 
105 would 
106 ! 
107 that 
108 ! 
109 at 
110 this/that 

 


	Part One
	Part Two
	Conversation One
	Conversation Two
	Conversation Three
	Reading and Language Knowledge
	Section Two

	Section Four
	Section One
	Section Three


