# **BULATS Sample Paper EN00 - Answer Key**

# Listening

Part One		Part Two	Part Two			
1 2 3 4 5	B A A B A	Conversation One	11 12 13 14	Saunders 0161 318 005 computer printer(s) 6/six		
6 7 8 9 10	C C B C C	Conversation Two	15 16 17 18	Langley Road/Rd (the) 29(th) (of) March / March (the) 29(th) 29/3 / 3/29 London Road/Rd packing/packaging		
		Conversation Three	19 20 21 22	Ollero north-west/northwest/north west (the) 14(th) (of) June / June (the) 14(th) / 14/6 / 6/14 air/airfreight		

## Part Three

Section 1		Section 2		
23	D	28	F	
24	H	29	A	
25	E	30	H	
26	B	31	C	
27	G	32	B	

#### Part Four

Section Two	Section Three		
39       B         40       B         41       B         42       A         43       C         44       A	<ul> <li>45 A</li> <li>46 B</li> <li>47 C</li> <li>48 B</li> <li>49 B</li> <li>50 B</li> </ul>		
	39       B         40       B         41       B         42       A         43       C		

## Reading and Language Knowledge

### Part One

Section One		Sec	Section Two		Section Three	
51 52 53 54 55 56 57	B C B A C B	58 59 60 61 62 63	B D A D D	64 65 66 67 68 69	B A C C A B	

## **Section Four**

70	the
71	was
72	SO
73	Since
74	is

### Part Two

Section One	Section Two	Section Three
75       B         76       C         77       A         78       D         79       B         80       C         81       A	<ul> <li>82 A</li> <li>83 D</li> <li>84 B</li> <li>85 C</li> <li>86 B</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>87 the</li> <li>88 while/when</li> <li>89 could</li> <li>90 every</li> <li>91 had</li> </ul>
Section Four	Section Five	Section Six
	Section Five	Section Six

92	В	98	C 1	04	time
93	С	99	•	05	would
94	В	100	-	06	$\checkmark$
95	Α	101		07	that
96	D	102	$\hat{\mathbf{C}}$	08	$\checkmark$
97	А	103	$\sim$	09	at
				10	this/that